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Author:

Grid Size:

Design Area:

Legend:
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

funkymonkey
224W x 168H
16.00" x 12.00" (224 x 168 stitches)

799
3843
3815

911

987

703

702

610

677
3829

444

delft blue - md
electric blue

celadon green - dk
emerald green - md

forest green - dk
chartreuse

kelly green

drab brown - dk
old gold - vy It
old gold - vy dk
lemon - dk

(95 stitches)
(64 stitches)
(3249 stitches)
(3560 stitches)
(1327 stitches)
(11002 stitches)
(1249 stitches)
(268 stitches)
(4864 stitches)
(172 stitches)
(20 stitches)
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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606
3856
720
977
355
3064
407
433
3865
310

burnt orange-red
mahogany - ul vy It
orange spice - dk
golden brown - It
terra cotta - dk
desert sand

desert sand - dk
brown - md

winter white

black

(124 stitches)
(39 stitches)
(11 stitches)
(307 stitches)
(168 stitches)
(5 stitches)
(53 stitches)
(26 stitches)
(2282 stitches)
(8747 stitches)



